DESSERTS
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HOMEMADE BAKLAVA

Arich, sweet dessert pastry made of layers of filo, filled with chopped pistachios,

sweetened with syrup.

TIRAMISU

Sponge base doused with coffee, finished with vanilla and coffee

flavoured mascarpone cream and chocolate dust

PISTACHIO CHEESECAKE

Biscuit base filled with creamy mascarpone & pistachio paste,

topped with crushed pistachios

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Chewy Belgian chocolate brownie drizzled with chocolate sauce

& served with vanilla ice cream

FERRERO ROCHER ICE CREAM

World famous rich ferrero rocher ice cream combined with thick chocolate

sauce topped with ferrero rocher

VANILLA ICE CREAM

With madagascan vanilla extract

£5.95

£6.25

£6.15

£5.95

£6.55

£4.95

HOT DRINKS & LIQUEUR COFFEES
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LATTE &) £4.25
GREEN TEA £3.95
CAPPUCCINO ) £4.15
AMERICANO ) £4.25
TURKISH TEA £2.95
ENGLISH TEA £3.75

PEPPERMINT TEA £3.95
TURKISH COFFEE £3.55
SINGLE ESPRESSO[) £3.35
DOUBLE ESPRESSO}) £3.95

COCOA & CREAM 1)
BAILEYS IRISH LIQUEUR

SUGARCANE MOLASSES 1)
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

MALTED BARLEY ()
TALISKER SCOTCH WHISKY

ARABICA & VANILLA )
TIA MARIA LIQUEUR

OAKED GRAPES ()
COURVOISIER VS COGNAC

BITTER ALMONDS )
DISARONNO ORINIGALE LIQUEUR

I @ Decaf options available ! I

£7.35

£7.55

£7.95

£7.25

£7.95

£7.45



