DESSERTS

HOMEMADE BAKLAVA A rich, sweet dessert pastry made of layers of filo, filled with chopped pistachios, sweetened with syrup.	£5.95
TIRAMISU Sponge base doused with coffee, finished with vanilla and coffee flavoured mascarpone cream and chocolate dust	£6.25
PISTACHIO CHEESECAKE Biscuit base filled with creamy mascarpone & pistachio paste, topped with crushed pistachios	£6.15
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE Chewy Belgian chocolate brownie drizzled with chocolate sauce & served with vanilla ice cream	£5.95
FERRERO ROCHER ICE CREAM World famous rich ferrero rocher ice cream combined with thick chocolate sauce topped with ferrero rocher	£6.55
VANILLA ICE CREAM With madagascan vanilla extract	£4.95

HOT DRINKS & LIQUEUR COFFEES

LATTE 🚫	£4.25	COCOA & CREAM 📎	£7.35
GREEN TEA	£3.95	BAILEYS IRISH LIQUEUR	
CAPPUCCINO	£4.15	SUGARCANE MOLASSES (X) CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	£7.55
AMERICANO 📎	£4.25	MALTED BARLEY 🔌	£7.95
TURKISH TEA	£2.95	TALISKER SCOTCH WHISKY	XX
ENGLISH TEA	£3.75	ARABICA & VANILLA XX TIA MARIA LIQUEUR	£7.25
PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.95	OAKED GRAPES ()	£7.95
TURKISH COFFEE	£3.55	COURVOISIER VS COGNAC	L1.95
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£3.35	BITTER ALMONDS 🐧	£7.45
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.95	DISARONNO ORINIGALE LIQUEUR	

